
12

3

10

15 1 13 11 21

7

20

14

17

4

16

19

2

8

22

5

9

6

18

19

15

1

1

19

1

6 19 19 1 4

210

24
0

15
0

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER PART NAME

EX
PL

/
Q

TY
.

1 Z-DIN0471-A25 Lockring outside A25 DIN471 5
2 Z-DIN0472-J52 Circlip inside J52 DIN0472 1
3 Z-DIN0912-M06x16 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M6x16 4
4 Z-DIN0912-M8x25 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M8x25 8
5 Z-DIN6885-5x5x20 Paralel key 5x5x20 2
6 Z-DIN6885-5x5x25 Paralel key 5x5x25 6
7 Z-DIN7991-M08x40 Socket countersunk UH A2 M8x40 4
8 Z4-165 Brakering for input socket ø47mm 1
9 Z4-170 Brake pinion ø8x44mm stainless 1
10 Z7-131 BG10 bevel gear box 1
11 Z7-133 BG Input socket 1
12 Z7-134 BG 10 cover for reverse gear 1
13 Z7-135 BG 10 input shaft ø25mm 1
14 Z7-139 Mounting plate BG10 1
15 Z7-141 Bevelgear M3 Z20 2
16 Z7-143 Input socket BG12 1
17 Z7-151 Spacer ø16xø8.5x16mm 4
18 Z7-165 Reverse input shaft 1
19 ZBB-6205 Ballbearing 2RS 25x52x15 5
20 ZP1-25508 Purlip seal ø25mm x ø55mm 1
21 ZP2-255509 Lipseal 25x55x9mm 1
22 ZP6-160 Brakeplate 47x26x3mm 1

BG12-R / 
Steering reverse bevelbox for 25mm 
shaft

WEIGHT:1:5 / A4
MATERIAL:DATE: NAME: JEFA STEERING ApS

AGEBAVEJ 43
2670 GREVE. DENMARKMODIFY DATE:

DWG NR / NAME:

27-03-09

:  / 

g
JR LOCATION:

BATCH NR:

REKV.NR / ORDRE NR:

ORDRE DATO:

LEV.DATO:

SCALE / PAPER:

PROJECT:

Transmission steering

Tlf: +45 4615 5210 & Fax: +45 43695211
Email: info@jefa.com    www.jefa.com

REV:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


